
Republic of the Philippines
PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

Lynzee's Bldg.,#766 J. Rosales Ave., Butuan City
Tel .# 341-1159 / 341-6488 | 342-6992

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:SUNGOLD COMMERCIAL P.O. No.: 12-12-278
Address:L. Jaena cor. San Francisco Sts.. Butuan Citv Date: Secember 18, 2012
Tel/Fax No.: 342-5815 Mode of
Supplier Registered with:QI_N9,..1[!$Q Procurement: LocalShopping

Gettlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : PhilH Delivery Term : 15 caleqdar davs
Payment Term : on accguntDate of Delivery :

Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

Calculator (12-digit, non scientific), Casio MX

Dater ( month/d aylyear)

Cutter (2", heavy duty)

Cutter (1"

Puncher

Less : WVAT gross/1 .12 x

EWT gross/1 ,12 x

5o/o 1 18.30

1Yo 23.66

RfV# 12-11-337 dtd. 11119112; SF-t 2-11-042 dtd. 11114112

i U/E"IHITd THE *
il.{;l:G

FE Ar BUflf#

7

5

3

I
3

275.00

50.00

20,00

10.00

135.00

1,925.00

250.00

60.00

10.00

405.00

2,650.00

141 .96

2,509.04

(Amount in Words ) TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tent (1t10)

of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

APPROVED :

JOHNNY Y. SYrpH,lo
rftsi{entRegional Vice P

Headof Procuiinffi

V

CONFORME:

Signa ed name of Supplierer prirl

\qt

ARIQUIT. CPA.MBA
Fiscal Controller lV

Funds Available :

BRO No.: CGA-12-352-18( MOOE)
Amount : P 2.650.00


